
№ 有収水量 0 10 20 30 40 60 70 80 90 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190

1 豊橋市 770 870 2,070 3,970 5,870 7,770 47 10,470 13,170 15,870 18,570 21,270 50 24,270 27,270 30,270 33,270 36,270 39,270 42,270 45,270 48,270 51,270 50

2 岡崎市 700 800 1,850 3,200 4,850 6,500 39 8,600 10,700 12,800 14,900 17,000 47 19,100 21,200 23,300 25,400 27,500 29,600 31,700 33,800 35,900 38,000 45

3 一宮市 596 676 1,836 2,996 4,266 5,536 22 6,856 8,176 9,496 10,816 12,136 17 13,456 14,776 16,096 17,416 18,736 20,056 21,376 22,696 24,016 25,336 12

4 瀬戸市 750 750 1,600 2,550 3,500 4,450 4 5,500 6,550 7,600 8,650 9,700 2 10,800 11,900 13,000 14,100 15,200 16,300 17,400 18,500 19,600 20,700 1

5 半田市 450 950 1,850 3,000 4,300 5,600 23 7,250 8,900 10,550 12,200 13,850 26 16,150 18,450 20,750 23,050 25,350 27,650 29,950 32,250 34,550 36,850 39

6 春日井市 850 850 1,750 2,750 3,800 4,950 10 6,150 7,350 8,550 9,750 10,950 7 12,150 13,350 14,550 15,750 16,950 18,150 19,350 20,550 21,750 22,950 4

6 春日井市【新】 1,100 1,350 2,650 4,050 5,550 7,150 44 8,850 10,550 12,250 13,950 15,650 38 17,450 19,250 21,050 22,850 24,650 26,450 28,250 30,050 31,850 33,650 32

7 豊川市 860 860 1,810 3,100 4,580 6,060 34 7,690 9,320 10,950 12,580 14,210 26 16,010 17,810 19,610 21,410 23,210 25,010 26,810 28,610 30,410 32,210 24

8 津島市 1,238 1,238 2,565 3,892 5,372 6,847 42 8,467 10,087 11,707 13,327 14,947 34 16,707 18,467 20,227 21,987 23,747 25,507 27,267 29,027 30,787 32,547 25

9 碧南市 450 750 1,600 2,900 4,400 5,900 29 7,600 9,300 11,000 12,700 14,400 28 16,300 18,200 20,100 22,000 23,900 25,800 27,700 29,600 31,500 33,400 29

10 刈谷市 700 800 1,500 2,500 3,500 4,650 6 5,800 6,950 8,100 9,250 10,400 5 11,750 13,100 14,450 15,800 17,150 18,500 19,850 21,200 22,550 23,900 6

11 豊田市 700 800 1,800 3,100 4,400 6,000 32 7,600 9,400 11,200 13,000 14,800 32 16,600 18,400 20,200 22,000 23,800 25,600 27,400 29,200 31,000 32,800 26

12 安城市 450 800 1,500 2,450 3,700 4,950 10 6,450 7,950 9,450 10,950 12,450 21 13,950 15,450 16,950 18,450 19,950 21,450 22,950 24,450 25,950 27,450 17

13 西尾市 450 700 1,450 2,500 3,550 4,950 10 6,350 7,750 9,150 10,550 12,150 18 13,750 15,350 16,950 18,550 20,150 21,750 23,350 24,950 26,550 28,150 20

13 西尾市【新】 500 800 1,700 2,950 4,200 5,850 28 7,500 9,150 10,800 12,450 14,350 28 16,250 18,150 20,050 21,950 23,850 25,750 27,650 29,550 31,450 33,350 28

14 蒲郡市 350 580 1,740 2,900 4,550 6,200 35 7,850 9,500 11,150 12,800 14,450 29 16,430 18,410 20,390 22,370 24,350 26,330 28,310 30,290 32,270 34,250 33

15 犬山市 550 770 1,610 2,650 3,940 5,230 16 6,520 7,810 9,100 10,390 11,680 14 13,220 14,760 16,300 17,840 19,380 20,920 22,460 24,000 25,540 27,080 14

16 常滑市 300 800 1,550 2,650 3,950 5,350 18 7,000 8,650 10,300 11,950 13,600 24 15,600 17,600 19,600 21,600 23,600 25,600 27,600 29,600 31,600 33,600 31

17 江南市 425 1,275 2,225 3,425 4,875 6,325 36 7,925 9,525 11,125 12,725 14,325 27 16,225 18,125 20,025 21,925 23,825 25,725 27,625 29,525 31,425 33,325 27

18 小牧市 718 718 1,438 2,308 3,178 4,238 2 5,298 6,358 7,418 8,478 9,538 2 10,848 12,158 13,468 14,778 16,088 17,398 18,708 20,018 21,328 22,638 3

19 稲沢市 1,100 1,100 2,200 3,500 5,100 6,700 41 8,500 10,300 12,100 13,900 15,700 34 17,800 19,900 22,000 24,100 26,200 28,300 30,400 32,500 34,600 36,700 37

20 新城市 550 1,200 2,400 3,800 5,500 7,200 45 9,100 11,000 12,900 14,800 16,700 39 18,800 20,900 23,000 25,100 27,200 29,300 31,400 33,500 35,600 37,700 42

20 新城市【新】 550 1,300 2,600 4,100 5,950 7,800 48 9,850 11,900 13,950 16,000 18,050 43 20,350 22,650 24,950 27,250 29,550 31,850 34,150 36,450 38,750 41,050 49

21 東海市 800 800 1,750 3,050 4,700 6,350 37 8,450 10,550 12,650 14,750 16,850 40 18,950 21,050 23,150 25,250 27,350 29,450 31,550 33,650 35,750 37,850 44

22 大府市 700 700 1,500 2,300 3,250 4,200 1 5,300 6,400 7,500 8,600 9,700 4 10,950 12,200 13,450 14,700 15,950 17,200 18,450 19,700 20,950 22,200 2

23 知多市 380 910 2,020 3,230 4,440 5,750 25 7,060 8,370 9,680 10,990 12,300 20 13,710 15,120 16,530 17,940 19,350 20,760 22,170 23,580 24,990 26,400 13

24 知立市 700 800 1,650 2,600 3,700 4,800 8 6,150 7,500 8,850 10,200 11,550 11 12,900 14,250 15,600 16,950 18,300 19,650 21,000 22,350 23,700 25,050 10

25 尾張旭市 600 1,300 2,200 3,400 4,600 5,800 26 7,300 8,800 10,300 11,800 13,300 22 14,800 16,300 17,800 19,300 20,800 22,300 23,800 25,300 26,800 28,300 21

26 高浜市 450 750 1,600 2,900 4,400 5,900 29 7,600 9,300 11,000 12,700 14,400 29 16,300 18,200 20,100 22,000 23,900 25,800 27,700 29,600 31,500 33,400 29

27 岩倉市 428 1,028 1,808 2,778 3,748 4,918 9 6,088 7,258 8,428 9,598 10,768 8 12,218 13,668 15,118 16,568 18,018 19,468 20,918 22,368 23,818 25,268 11

28 豊明市 550 950 1,950 3,040 4,490 5,940 31 7,540 9,140 10,740 12,630 14,520 29 16,540 18,560 20,580 22,600 24,620 26,640 28,660 30,680 32,700 34,720 34

29 日進市 600 900 1,900 3,000 4,300 5,800 26 7,800 9,800 11,800 13,800 15,800 34 18,000 20,200 22,400 24,600 26,800 29,000 31,200 33,400 35,600 37,800 43

30 田原市 700 700 1,600 2,600 3,800 5,000 13 6,400 7,800 9,200 10,600 12,000 17 13,700 15,400 17,100 18,800 20,500 22,200 23,900 25,600 27,300 29,000 22

31 愛西市 1,500 1,500 3,000 4,500 6,000 7,500 46 9,300 11,100 12,900 14,700 16,500 35 18,600 20,700 22,800 24,900 27,000 29,100 31,200 33,300 35,400 37,500 41

32 清須市 1,300 1,300 2,600 3,900 5,500 7,100 43 8,900 10,700 12,500 14,300 16,100 34 18,200 20,300 22,400 24,500 26,600 28,700 30,800 32,900 35,000 37,100 40

33 北名古屋市 600 1,000 1,400 2,400 3,400 4,400 3 5,400 6,900 8,400 9,900 11,400 9 13,400 15,400 17,400 19,400 21,400 23,400 25,400 27,400 29,400 31,400 23

34 弥富市 1,500 3,000 4,500 6,000 7,500 9,000 50 10,800 12,600 14,400 16,200 18,000 35 20,100 22,200 24,300 26,400 28,500 30,600 32,700 34,800 36,900 39,000 46

35 みよし市 900 900 1,800 2,700 3,700 4,700 7 5,900 7,100 8,300 9,500 10,700 7 12,100 13,500 14,900 16,300 17,700 19,100 20,500 21,900 23,300 24,700 8

36 あま市 900 1,200 2,400 3,600 5,100 6,600 40 8,400 10,200 12,000 13,800 15,600 29 17,700 19,800 21,900 24,000 26,100 28,200 30,300 32,400 34,500 36,600 36

37 ⾧久手市 1,100 1,100 2,100 3,100 4,200 5,300 17 6,600 7,900 9,200 10,500 11,800 14 13,100 14,400 15,700 17,000 18,300 19,600 20,900 22,200 23,500 24,800 9

38 東郷町 800 900 1,800 2,800 4,000 5,400 19 7,200 9,000 10,800 12,800 14,800 25 17,000 19,200 21,400 23,600 25,800 28,000 30,200 32,400 34,600 36,800 38

39 豊山町 600 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,500 6,000 32 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,000 28 18,300 20,600 22,900 25,200 27,500 29,800 32,100 34,400 36,700 39,000 46

40 大口町 714 714 1,754 2,944 4,224 5,504 20 6,834 8,164 9,494 10,824 12,154 15 13,674 15,194 16,714 18,234 19,754 21,274 22,794 24,314 25,834 27,354 15

41 扶桑町 714 714 1,754 2,944 4,224 5,504 20 6,834 8,164 9,494 10,824 12,154 15 13,674 15,194 16,714 18,234 19,754 21,274 22,794 24,314 25,834 27,354 15

42 大治町 1,100 1,100 2,200 3,400 4,900 6,400 38 8,200 10,000 11,800 13,600 15,400 24 17,500 19,600 21,700 23,800 25,900 28,000 30,100 32,200 34,300 36,400 35

43 蟹江町 1,100 1,100 2,600 4,400 6,200 8,300 49 10,400 12,500 14,600 16,700 18,800 27 20,900 23,000 25,100 27,200 29,300 31,400 33,500 35,600 37,700 39,800 48

44 阿久比町 800 800 1,700 2,750 3,800 5,100 14 6,400 7,700 9,000 10,300 11,600 8 13,250 14,900 16,550 18,200 19,850 21,500 23,150 24,800 26,450 28,100 18

45 東浦町 750 1,600 2,550 3,500 4,550 5,600 23 6,800 8,000 9,200 10,400 11,600 8 12,800 14,000 15,200 16,400 17,600 18,800 20,000 21,200 22,400 23,600 5

46 武豊町 800 800 1,700 2,750 3,800 5,100 14 6,400 7,700 9,000 10,300 11,600 8 13,250 14,900 16,550 18,200 19,850 21,500 23,150 24,800 26,450 28,100 18

47 幸田町 700 800 1,700 2,600 3,600 4,600 5 5,750 6,900 8,050 9,200 10,350 5 11,750 13,150 14,550 15,950 17,350 18,750 20,150 21,550 22,950 24,350 7

721 976 1,949 3,115 4,433 5,796 7,350 8,923 10,496 12,077 13,663 15,437 17,211 18,986 20,760 22,534 24,308 26,082 27,856 29,630 31,404

808 953 1,976 3,109 4,380 5,751 7,282 8,813 10,344 11,895 13,446 15,210 16,974 18,738 20,502 22,266 24,030 25,794 27,558 29,322 31,086

739 971 1,955 3,113 4,421 5,787 7,336 8,900 10,464 12,038 13,617 15,389 17,161 18,933 20,705 22,477 24,249 26,020 27,792 29,564 31,336

№ 有収水量 0 10 20 30 40 60 70 80 90 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190

1 豊橋市 770 870 2,070 3,970 5,870 7,770 10 10,470 13,170 15,870 18,570 21,270 10 24,270 27,270 30,270 33,270 36,270 39,270 42,270 45,270 48,270 51,270 10

2 岡崎市 700 800 1,850 3,200 4,850 6,500 8 8,600 10,700 12,800 14,900 17,000 9 19,100 21,200 23,300 25,400 27,500 29,600 31,700 33,800 35,900 38,000 9

3 一宮市 596 676 1,836 2,996 4,266 5,536 5 6,856 8,176 9,496 10,816 12,136 4 13,456 14,776 16,096 17,416 18,736 20,056 21,376 22,696 24,016 25,336 4

5 半田市 450 950 1,850 3,000 4,300 5,600 6 7,250 8,900 10,550 12,200 13,850 6 16,150 18,450 20,750 23,050 25,350 27,650 29,950 32,250 34,550 36,850 8

6 春日井市 850 850 1,750 2,750 3,800 4,950 3 6,150 7,350 8,550 9,750 10,950 3 12,150 13,350 14,550 15,750 16,950 18,150 19,350 20,550 21,750 22,950 2

6 春日井市【新】 1,100 1,350 2,650 4,050 5,550 7,150 9 8,850 10,550 12,250 13,950 15,650 8 17,450 19,250 21,050 22,850 24,650 26,450 28,250 30,050 31,850 33,650 7

10 刈谷市 700 800 1,500 2,500 3,500 4,650 2 5,800 6,950 8,100 9,250 10,400 2 11,750 13,100 14,450 15,800 17,150 18,500 19,850 21,200 22,550 23,900 3

11 豊田市 700 800 1,800 3,100 4,400 6,000 7 7,600 9,400 11,200 13,000 14,800 7 16,600 18,400 20,200 22,000 23,800 25,600 27,400 29,200 31,000 32,800 6

12 安城市 450 800 1,500 2,450 3,700 4,950 3 6,450 7,950 9,450 10,950 12,450 5 13,950 15,450 16,950 18,450 19,950 21,450 22,950 24,450 25,950 27,450 5

18 小牧市 718 718 1,438 2,308 3,178 4,238 1 5,298 6,358 7,418 8,478 9,538 1 10,848 12,158 13,468 14,778 16,088 17,398 18,708 20,018 21,328 22,638 1

№ 有収水量 0 10 20 30 40 60 70 80 90 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190

5 半田市 450 950 1,850 3,000 4,300 5,600 5 7,250 8,900 10,550 12,200 13,850 7 16,150 18,450 20,750 23,050 25,350 27,650 29,950 32,250 34,550 36,850 7

16 常滑市 300 800 1,550 2,650 3,950 5,350 4 7,000 8,650 10,300 11,950 13,600 6 15,600 17,600 19,600 21,600 23,600 25,600 27,600 29,600 31,600 33,600 6

21 東海市 800 800 1,750 3,050 4,700 6,350 8 8,450 10,550 12,650 14,750 16,850 8 18,950 21,050 23,150 25,250 27,350 29,450 31,550 33,650 35,750 37,850 8

22 大府市 700 700 1,500 2,300 3,250 4,200 1 5,300 6,400 7,500 8,600 9,700 1 10,950 12,200 13,450 14,700 15,950 17,200 18,450 19,700 20,950 22,200 1

23 知多市 380 910 2,020 3,230 4,440 5,750 7 7,060 8,370 9,680 10,990 12,300 5 13,710 15,120 16,530 17,940 19,350 20,760 22,170 23,580 24,990 26,400 3

44 阿久比町 800 800 1,700 2,750 3,800 5,100 2 6,400 7,700 9,000 10,300 11,600 2 13,250 14,900 16,550 18,200 19,850 21,500 23,150 24,800 26,450 28,100 4

45 東浦町 750 1,600 2,550 3,500 4,550 5,600 5 6,800 8,000 9,200 10,400 11,600 2 12,800 14,000 15,200 16,400 17,600 18,800 20,000 21,200 22,400 23,600 2

46 武豊町 800 800 1,700 2,750 3,800 5,100 2 6,400 7,700 9,000 10,300 11,600 2 13,250 14,900 16,550 18,200 19,850 21,500 23,150 24,800 26,450 28,100 4
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【資料⑦】県内市町の比較（10㎥毎の使用料） R.2.4.1現在 ※【新】はR2.4.1以降の改定後額

【類似団体】


